SIDES

Spicy potato wedges
Baked beans

Garlic bread

Garlic bread with cheese
Coleslaw

Cheese

Tuna

Ham

Chicken

Chips, small

Chips, large

HOT BEVERAGES

All freshly prepared to order

Tea

Speciality tea

Americano coffee

Espresso

Double espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Luxury hot chocolate with cream and mini-marshmallows

All the above are available in a decaffeinated option

CAKES & TRAY BAKES

Have a look at our cake trolley for today’s tempting choices

Scones - freshly baked daily
Tray bakes
Cake slice

COFFEE & CAKE

Your choice of cake from our trolley with
an Americano coffee or tea.

THE

£1.80
£0.80
£1.80
£2.50
£0.80
£0.80
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.95

£1.80
£1.95
£2.00
£1.90
£2.20
£2.30
£2.40
£2.60
£2.50
£2.80

£1.80
£2.10
£2.50

£4.30

WESTFIELD

EAT — DRINK - ENJOY

BREAKFAST

Awvailable until 11:30 or maybe a little after

Full Scottish breakfast

Sausage, bacon, egg, haggis, black pudding, potato scone,
mushrooms & baked beans

Served with toast, butter & jam with tea or Americano coffee

Full vegetarian breakfast

2 vegetarian sausages, eggs, baked beans, potato scones,
mushrooms & grilled tomato

Served with toast, butter & jam with tea or Americano coffee

Lighter bites

Scrambled egg on toast (v)

Poached egg on toast (v)

Baked beans on toast (v)

French toast

2 slices of French toast with maple syrup

French toast with bacon

2 slices of French toast with maple syrup & bacon
Just toast with butter, jam or marmalade

Breakfast omelettes(gf)
Choose your filling from:
Ham, cheese, tomato, mushroom or onion

Build your own breakfast each item
Sausage, bacon, egg, haggis, black pudding, potato scone,
mushrooms, baked beans & grilled tomato

Filled morning rolls

The big breakfast roll sausage, bacon, egg & potato scone
Bacon

Sausage

Black pudding

Haggis

Fried or scrambled egg

Potato scone x 2

Veggie burger

Extra filling

£6.50

£6.50

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95

£4.95
£1.95

£4.50

£1.00

£3.75
£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.00
£2.25
£2.50
£1.00

% n
THE
FALKIRK STADIUM

Customer Information

Please note our menu does not display all the ingredients. Should you have an intolerance or

allergy, please ask one of our staff who will be happy to help. We cannot guarantee our

dishes are nut free or free from their derivatives.

(n) - contains nuts (v) - vegetarian (gf) - gluten free
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SOUP

Homemade soup of the day served with a crusty roll

OMELETTES

Freshly prepared. Served with salad & coleslaw
Choose from tomato, mushroom, ham, cheese or onion

BAKED POTATOES

Freshly baked & served with salad garnish &coleslaw choice of filling

Butter (v)

Baked beans (v)

Cheddar cheese (v)

Tuna mayonnaise

Chicken tikka mayo

Prawn marie rose

Haggis, cheese & sweet chilli
Chilli con carne

Chicken curry

SALAD CHOICES

Grilled black pudding, chorizo & poached egg
With mixed dressed leaves & balsamic dressing

Sundried tomato & mozzarella crostini (v)
Toasted ciabatta topped with sundried tomatoes
red onion & mozzarella with balsamic dressed leaves

Hand battered chicken goujons
Chicken goujons in spicy batter with mixed leaf salad
With creamy mayonnaise & parmesan dressing

BAGUETTES

Served with dressed mixed leaf salad

Cheddar cheese (v) -

Add tomato, onion, or pickle

Honey roast ham, salad & mango mayo
Egg mayonnaise with mustard cress (v)
Tuna mayonnaise

Chicken tikka mayo

Prawn marie rose

Chicken mayo with salad

Warm bacon brie & cranberry

Minute steak & caramelised onion

£2.95

£5.95

£3.50
£3.75
£3.95
£5.50
£5.25
£5.50
£4.75
£4.95
£5.25

£7.25

£5.75

£6.75

£4.25

£4.95
£3.75
£4.95
£4.75
£5.95
£4.75
£5.45
£5.55

BLOOMER SANDWICHES

On white or malted bread & served with mixed leaf salad

Cheddar cheese (v)

- Add tomato, onion or pickle

Honey roast ham with salad & mango mayo
Egg mayonnaise with mustard cress (v)
Tuna mayonnaise

Chicken tikka mayonnaise

Prawn marie rose

Chicken mayo

Bacon, brie & cranberry

Minute steak with caramelised red onion

PANINI

Toasted to perfection with your choice of filling.
Served with mixed leaf salad

Cheddar cheese

Goats cheese, mixed pepper & spicy salsa (v)
Haggis, cheddar cheese & sweet chilli

Tuna & cheddar cheese melt

Sautéed mushroom with cheddar cheese (v)
Cheddar cheese with ham

Sundried tomato, mayonnaise & mozzarella cheese (v)
Minute steak with caramelised onion

Black pudding, caramelised onion & goats cheese
Bacon, brie & cranberry

WRAPS

All our wraps are served with dressed mixed leaf salad

Cheddar cheese (v)

- add tomato, onion, or pickle

Honey roast ham & mango mayo

Egg mayonnaise with mustard cress (v)

Tuna mayonnaise

Chicken tikka

Prawn marie rose

Chicken mayo with salad

Minute steak & caramelised red onion
Sundried tomato, mozzarella & mayonnaise (v)

TOASTIES

Served with dressed mixed leaf salad

Choose your filling from,
Ham, cheese, onion, pickle, tomato or tuna

£3.75

£4.45
£3.50
£4.45
£4.45
£5.50
£4.45
£4.85
£5.75

£4.25
£4.75
£4.75
£4.95
£4.25
£4.95
£4.50
£5.55
£4.75
£5.50

£4.25

£4.95
£3.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.95
£4.75
£5.55
£4.25

£4.50

CLUB SANDWICHES
Traditional club
Three slices of toasted bloomer bread

Layered with salad, honey mustard mayonnaise, freshly grilled chicken,
grilled bacon & topped with a fried egg served with salad & coleslaw

Fish finger sandwich

Hand battered fish fingers in malted bloomer bread
with salad, coleslaw & tartare sauce

Chicken ciabatta

Freshly grilled chicken with warm brie & apple chutney
Served with salad & coleslaw

FROM THE GRILL

All our burgers come in a toasted Ciabatta roll
with homemade relish & are served with coleslaw & chips

The stadium burger

100% steak burger topped with cheese, bacon & crispy onion rings
Balmoral burger

100% steak burger topped with haggis & served with pepper sauce
Steak burger

100% steak burger on its own

Chicken fillet burger

Chicken fillet lightly seasoned & grilled

Kelpie burger

Chicken fillet topped with black pudding & caramelised red onion
Spicy bean burger (v)

Toppings

Add cheddar cheese, bacon or onion rings to your burger

FIRM FAVOURITES

Lasagne - served with side salad & coleslaw

Macaroni cheese (v)

Elbow shaped pasta in a rich creamy cheese sauce served with garlic bread

Chilli beef or chicken nachos

-served with sour cream & salsa (gf)
Nachos (V) - served with sour cream & salsa(gf)

Chef’s own chicken curry - served with rice & naan bread

Homemade steak pie - served with peas & sauté potatoes or chips

Sustainably sourced haddock fillet

-served with chips, peas & tartare sauce

£8.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.25

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.25

£5.95
£0.75

£5.25

£5.25

£6.95

£5.50

£6.75

£7.50

£6.95

“WESTFIELD

ENJOY YOUR MEAL

All of our food is freshly prepared.



