SIDES

Spicy potato wedges	£1.80
Baked beans	£0.80
Garlic bread	£1.80
Garlic bread with cheese	£2.50
Coleslaw	£0.80
Cheese	£0.80
Tuna	£1.50
Ham	£1.50
Chicken	£1.50
Chips, small	£1.50
Chips, large	£1.95

HOT BEVERAGES

All freshly prepared to order

Tea	£1.80
Speciality tea	£1.95
Americano coffee	£2.00
Espresso	£1.90
Double espresso	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.30
Latte	£2.40
Mocha	£2.60
Hot chocolate	£2.50
Luxury hot chocolate with cream and mini-marshmallows	£2.80

All the above are available in a decaffeinated option

CAKES & TRAY BAKES

Have a look at our cake trolley for today's tempting choices

Scones – <i>freshly baked daily</i>	£1.80
Tray bakes	£2.10
Cake slice	£2.50

COFFEE & CAKE

Your choice of cake from our trolley with	£4.30
an Americano coffee or tea	



EAT - DRINK - ENJOY

Available until 11:30 or maybe a little after	
Full Scottish breakfast	£6.50
Sausage, bacon, egg, haggis, black pudding, potato scone,	
mushrooms & baked beans	
Served with toast, butter & jam with tea or Americano coffee	
Full vegetarian breakfast	£6.50
2 vegetarian sausages, eggs, baked beans, potato scones,	
mushrooms & grilled tomato	
Served with toast, butter & jam with tea or Americano coffee	
Lighter bites	
Scrambled egg on toast (v)	£2.75
Poached egg on toast (v)	£2.75
Baked beans on toast (v)	£2.75
French toast	£2.95
2 slices of French toast with maple syrup	
French toast with bacon	
2 slices of French toast with maple syrup & bacon	£4.95
Just toast with butter, jam or marmalade	£1.95
Breakfast omelettes(gf)	£4.50
Choose your filling from:	
Ham, cheese, tomato, mushroom or onion	
Build your own breakfast each item	£1.00
Sausage, bacon, egg, haggis, black pudding, potato scone,	
mushrooms, baked beans & grilled tomato	
Eillad mauning valla	
Filled morning rolls	CO 75
The big breakfast roll sausage, bacon, egg & potato scone	£3.75
Bacon	£2.50

The big breakfast roll sausage, bacon, egg & potato scone	£3.75
Bacon	£2.50
Sausage	£2.25
Black pudding	£2.25
Haggis	£2.25
Fried or scrambled egg	£2.00
Potato scone x 2	£2.25
Veggie burger	£2.50
Extra filling	£1.00





Jan 2018

Customer Information

Please note our menu does not display all the ingredients. Should you have an intolerance or allergy, please ask one of our staff who will be happy to help. We cannot guarantee our dishes are nut free or free from their derivatives.

(n) – contains nuts (v) – vegetarian (gf) – gluten free



SOUP	£2.95	BLOOMER SANDWICHES		CLUB SANDWICHES	
	22.50	On white or malted bread & served with mixed leaf salad		Traditional club	
Homemade soup of the day served with a crusty roll				Three slices of toasted bloomer bread	£8.95
Tromemade soup of the day served with a crusty for		Cheddar cheese (v)	£3.75	Layered with salad, honey mustard mayonnaise, freshly grilled chicken,	
		- Add tomato, onion or pickle		grilled bacon & topped with a fried egg served with salad & coleslaw	
OMELETTES (gf)	£5.95	Honey roast ham with salad & mango mayo	£4.45	Fish finger sandwich	£6.95
		Egg mayonnaise with mustard cress (v)	£3.50	Hand battered fish fingers in malted bloomer bread	
Freshly prepared. Served with salad & coleslaw		Tuna mayonnaise	£4.45	with salad, coleslaw & tartare sauce	
Choose from tomato, mushroom, ham, cheese or onion		Chicken tikka mayonnaise	£4.45	Chicken ciabatta	£7.95
choose from torrato, intustricom, rain, cheese of origin		Prawn marie rose	£5.50	Freshly grilled chicken with warm brie & apple chutney	
DAKED BOTATOEC		Chicken mayo	£4.45	Served with salad & coleslaw	
BAKED POTATOES (gf)		Bacon, brie & cranberry	£4.85		
Freshly baked & served with salad garnish &coleslaw choice of filling		Minute steak with caramelised red onion	£5.75	FROM THE GRILL	
, , , , ,		Williate Steak with Caramensed fed Officia	23.73	All our burgers come in a toasted Ciabatta roll	
Butter (v)	£3.50	DANIENI		with homemade relish & are served with coleslaw & chips	
Baked beans (v)	£3.75	PANINI			
Cheddar cheese (v)	£3.95	Toasted to perfection with your choice of filling.		The stadium burger	£8.25
Tuna mayonnaise	£5.50	Served with mixed leaf salad		100% steak burger topped with cheese, bacon & crispy onion rings	
Chicken tikka mayo	£5.25	Cheddar cheese	£4.25	Balmoral burger	£7.95
Prawn marie rose	£5.50	Goats cheese, mixed pepper & spicy salsa (v)	£4.75	100% steak burger topped with haggis & served with pepper sauce	
Haggis, cheese & sweet chilli	£4.75	Haggis, cheddar cheese & sweet chilli	£4.75	Steak burger	£6.95
Chilli con carne	£4.95	Tuna & cheddar cheese melt	£4.95	100% steak burger on its own	
Chicken curry	£5.25	Sautéed mushroom with cheddar cheese (v)	£4.25	Chicken fillet burger	£7.95
Chicken curry	23.23	Cheddar cheese with ham	£4.95	Chicken fillet lightly seasoned & grilled	
		Sundried tomato, mayonnaise & mozzarella cheese (v)	£4.50	Kelpie burger	£8.25
SALAD CHOICES		Minute steak with caramelised onion	£5.55	Chicken fillet topped with black pudding & caramelised red onion	
Grilled black pudding, chorizo & poached egg	£7.25	Black pudding, caramelised onion & goats cheese	£4.75	Spicy bean burger (v)	£5.95
With mixed dressed leaves & balsamic dressing	~	Bacon, brie & cranberry	£5.50	Toppings	£0.75
The first of the control of the cont				Add cheddar cheese, bacon or onion rings to your burger	
Sundried tomato & mozzarella crostini (v)	£5.75				
Toasted ciabatta topped with sundried tomatoes		WRAPS		FIRM FAVOURITES	
red onion & mozzarella with balsamic dressed leaves		All our wraps are served with dressed mixed leaf salad			
		11.1 ομή ωτάρε από εκτούα ωτιπ απόερεα πίελεα του είμα		Lasagne - served with side salad & coleslaw	£5.25
Hand battered chicken goujons	£6.75	Cheddar cheese (v)	£4.25	Euougie berven with our omin o concount	20.20
Chicken goujons in spicy batter with mixed leaf salad		- add tomato, onion, or pickle	21.20	Macaroni cheese (v)	£5.25
With creamy mayonnaise & parmesan dressing		Honey roast ham & mango mayo	£4.95	Elbow shaped pasta in a rich creamy cheese sauce served with garlic by	·ead
		Egg mayonnaise with mustard cress (v)	£3.75	1 1	
BAGUETTES		Tuna mayonnaise	£4.75	Chilli beef or chicken nachos	
		Chicken tikka	£4.75	-served with sour cream & salsa (gf)	£6.95
Served with dressed mixed leaf salad		Prawn marie rose	£5.95	(2)	
		Chicken mayo with salad	£4.75	Nachos (v) - served with sour cream & salsa(gf)	£5.50
Cheddar cheese (v) –	£4.25	Minute steak & caramelised red onion		<i>σ</i>	
Add tomato, onion, or pickle			£5.55	Chef's own chicken curry - served with rice & naan bread	£6.75
Honey roast ham, salad & mango mayo	£4.95	Sundried tomato, mozzarella & mayonnaise (v)	£4.25		
Egg mayonnaise with mustard cress (v)	£3.75			Homemade steak pie - served with peas & sauté potatoes or chi	ps £7.50
Tuna mayonnaise	£4.95				24.5 -
Chicken tikka mayo	£4.75	TOASTIES		Sustainably sourced haddock fillet	£6.95
Prawn marie rose	£5.95	Served with dressed mixed leaf salad		-served with chips, peas & tartare sauce THE	
Chicken mayo with salad	£4.75			WESTFI	ELD
Warm bacon brie & cranberry	£5.45	Choose your filling from,			
Minute steak & caramelised onion	£5.55	Ham, cheese, onion, pickle, tomato or tuna	£4.50	ENJOY YOUR MEAL	

All of our food is freshly prepared.